7
Austsaw Predator blades have been engineered for maximum performance, giving up to 3x the life of a standard saw blade.
Anti-friction coating prevents friction for smoother cutting and a superior quality finish. The heavy duty plate is built from
the finest quality steel with a thin kerf design, giving you a fast, effortless cutting experience.
Engineered for maximum timber cutting performance
Predator Blade
Predator
DIAMETER TEETH PRODUCT CODE BORE/ BUSH mm KERF / PLATE mm TOOTH GRIND RAKE MAX SPEED rpm BARCODE
136mm (5 3/8”)
24 TBP1362024 20/ 16 1.5/ 1.0  ATAF 15˚ 20˚ 11,000 9313601002252
36 TBP1362036 20/ 16 1.5/ 1.0  ATAF 15˚ 18˚ 11,000 9313601002269
160mm (6 ¼”)
18 TBP1602018 20/ 16 1.5/ 1.0  ATAF 15˚ 20˚ 9,500 9313601002276
24 TBP1602024 20/ 16 1.5/ 1.0  ATAF 15˚ 20˚ 9,500 9313601002283
40 TBP1602040 20/ 16 1.5/ 1.0  ATB 15˚ 18˚ 9,500 9313601002290
185mm (7 ¼”)
24 TBP1852024 20/ 16 1.8/ 1.0  ATB 15˚ 15˚ 9,500 9313601002306
40 TBP1852040 20/ 16  1.6/ 1.0  ATB 15˚ 18˚ 8,000 9313601002313
190mm (7 ½”) 40 TBP1902040 20 2 .0/ 1.2 ATAF 12˚ 5˚ 8,000 9313601002320
210mm (8 ¼”)
20 TBP2102520 25/ 16 1.8/ 1.0  ATB 15˚ 18˚ 7,000 9313601002337
40 TBP2102540 25/ 16  1.8/ 1.0  ATB 15˚ 15˚ 7,000 9313601002344
216mm (8 ½”) 60 TBP2163060 30/ 15.88 2 .0/ 1.3 ATB 12˚ 5˚ 7,000 9313601002351
235mm  (9 ¼”)
20 TBP2352520 25 1.8/ 1.2 ATB 15˚ 18˚ 6,500 9313601002368
40 TBP2352540 25 1.8/ 1.2 ATB 15˚ 15˚ 6,500 9313601002375
60 TBP2352560 25 1.8/ 1.2 ATB 15˚ 15˚ 6,500 9313601002382
255mm  (10")
40 TBP2553040 30/ 25.4 2.3/ 1.5  ATB 12˚ 5˚ 6,000 9313601002399
40 TBP2553040T* 30/ 25.4 2.8/ 2.0  ATB 12˚ 18˚ 6,000 9313601002429
60 TBP2553060 30/ 25.4 2.3/ 1.5  ATB 12˚ 5˚ 6,000 9313601002405
80 TBP2553080 30/ 25.4 2.3/ 1.5  ATB 12˚ 5˚ 6,000 9313601002412
80 TBP2553080T* 30/ 25.4 2.8/ 2.0  ATAF12˚ 15˚ 6,000 9313601002436
305mm  (12")
40 TBP3053040 30/ 25.4 2.3/ 1.6 ATAF 12˚ 5˚ 5,000 9313601002443
60 TBP3053060 30/ 25.4 2.3/ 1.6 ATAF 12˚ 5˚ 5,000 9313601002450
100 TBP30530100 30/ 25.4 2.3/ 1.6 ATAF 12˚ 5˚ 5,000 9313601002467
T* Use with tablesaw
Designed to cut:
Wood
MDF
Chipboard
Plywood
 Softwoods
 Hardwoods
6
Austsaw Predator Pro blades have been engineered for extreme performance, giving up to 6x the life of a standard saw
blade. Anti-friction Teflon® coating means less gumming and pitch build up providing a superior quality finish. The heavy
duty laser cut plate is built from premium European hi-density carbide steel, giving you extreme durability and cutting life.
Engineered for extreme timber cutting performance
Predator Pro Blade
Predator Pro
DIAMETER TEETH PRODUCT CODE BORE/ BUSH mm KERF / PLATE mm TOOTH GRIND RAKE MAX SPEED rpm BARCODE
136mm (5 3/8”)
24 TBPP1362024 20/ 16 1.5/ 1.0 ATAF 15˚ 20˚ 11,000 9313601002474
36 TBPP1362036 20/ 16 1.5 / 1.0 ATAF 15˚ 18˚ 11,000 9313601002481
160mm (6 ¼”)
18 TBPP1602018 20/ 16 1.5 / 1.0 ATAF 15˚ 20˚ 9,500 9313601002498
24 TBPP1602024 20/ 16 1.5/ 1.0 ATAF 15˚ 20˚ 9,500 9313601002504
40 TBPP1602040 20/ 16 1.5/ 1.0 ATB 15˚ 18˚ 9,500 9313601002511
185mm (7 ¼”)
24 TBPP1852024 20/ 16  1.8/ 1.0 ATB 15˚ 15˚ 8,000 9313601002528
24 TBPP1852024B* 20/ 16  1.8/ 1.0 ATB 15˚ 15˚ 8,000 9313601002535
40 TBPP1852040 20/ 16   1.6/ 1.0 ATB 15˚ 18˚ 8,000 9313601002542
190mm (7 ½”) 40 TBPP1902040 20 2 .0/ 1.2 ATAF 15˚ 5˚ 8,000 9313601002040
210mm (8 ¼”)
20 TBPP2102520 25/ 16 1.8/ 1.0 ATB 15˚ 18˚ 7,000 9313601002566
40 TBPP2102540 25/ 16 1.8/ 1.0 ATB 15˚ 15˚ 7,000 9313601002573
216mm (8 ½”)  60 TBPP2163060 30/ 15.88 2.0/ 1.2 ATB 15˚ 5˚ 7,000 9313601002580
235mm  (9 ¼”)
20 TBPP2352520 25 1.8/ 1.2 ATB 15˚ 18˚ 6,500 9313601002597
20 TBPP2352520B* 25 1.8/ 1.2 ATB 15˚ 18˚ 6,500 9313601002603
40 TBPP2352540 25 1.8/ 1.2 ATB 15˚ 15˚ 6,500 9313601002610
60 TBPP2352560 25 1.8/ 1.2 ATB 15˚ 15˚ 6,500 9313601002627
255mm  (10")
40 TBPP2553040 30/ 25.4 2.3/ 1.5 ATB 15˚ 5˚ 6,000 9313601002634
40 TBPP2553040T* 30/ 25.4  2.8/ 2.0 ATB 15˚ 18˚ 6,000 9313601002665
60 TBPP2553060 30/ 25.4  2.3/ 1.5 ATB 15˚ 5˚ 6,000 9313601002641
80 TBPP2553080 30/ 25.4  2.3/ 1.5 ATB 15˚ 5˚ 6,000 9313601002658
80 TBPP2553080T* 30/ 25.4  2.8/ 2.0 ATAF 15˚ 15˚ 6,000 9313601002672
305mm  (12")
60 TBPP3053060 30/ 25.4  2.3/ 1.6 ATAF 15˚ 5˚ 5,000 9313601002689
100 TBPP30530100 30/ 25.4  2.3/ 1.6 ATAF 15˚ 5˚ 5,000 9313601002696
T* Use with tablesaw
Designed to cut:
Wood & Nails
Wood
MDF
Chipboard
Plywood
 Softwoods
 Hardwoods
B* Available in 20 Blade Display Box